
  
 

 

            Management:   206-229-2505⚫ 206-525-2582⚫ 353-4745⚫ 206-430-2311 

 

 

 

 
EMERGENCY NUMBERS 

  

 Electricity-Seattle City Light *electrical outage hotline 206 684-7400 
 Water, Sewer, Garbage-Seattle Public Utilities 

Gas-Puget Sound Energy 

Plumbing * Sharifah (24/7) shalinahomes@yahoo.com 

Plumbing * Oswaldo 

CenturyLink 

Xfinity/Comcast 

Water Heater * Sharifah  

Locksmith  

Electrician   

---------------------- 

Fire-Medical-Police-Sheriff (Emergency ONLY) 

Poison Center 

Police, Non Emergency 

Fire Department, Non Emergency 

UW Police 

Hall Health 

206-684-3000 

1-888-225-5773/5777 

206-229-2505 

206-353-4745 

www.centurylink.com 

885-463-7196 

206-229-2505 

To be updated 

To be updated 

---------------- 

911 

206 526-2121 

206-625-5011 

206-386-1400 

206-543-9331 

206-685-1011 

206-548-3300 

206-987-2222 

206-386-2573 

206-731-3074 

1-800-825-7273 

206-461-3222 

206-444-4444 

206-553-3000 

 

Phone # Emergency Facility/Contact 

University of Washington Hospital 

Children's Hospital Emergency Room 

Swedish Hospital Emergency Room 

Harborview Emergency Room 

King County Sexual Assault Resource Center 

Crisis Clinic 
Ambulance-American Medical Response 

METRO 

 

Tenant(s) are responsible for unauthorized or non-emergency services. 


